
TOK4006

4001

TOK4530

4480

4408

TOK4000

TOK4012

4008

4007

4520

TOK4005

TOK4009
4002

4327



























Abwasserbeseitigungskonzept
                                           2016

Landeshauptstadt Erfurt
Stadtverwaltung
Dezernat Bau und Verkehr
Entwässerungsbetrieb
99111 Erfurt
Telefon: 0361 / 655 3561
Fax:       0361 / 655 3569
E-Mail: entwaesserungsbetrieb@erfurt.de

Übersichtsplan   Teilortskanalisation ±
a90hnm

Maßstab:
Höhenangaben in m NHN
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Stadtteil:  Alach Plan 4000


